
Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 40 Tore Navrestad  Sviland NOR 123 27 28 28 20 20 20
2 E1 Sebastian Aslaksrud Råde NOR 108 25 25 19 23 16 16 16
3 J1 Lars Ole Hetland JM Sola NOR 105 21 20 27 24 13
4 84 Eirik Wegger JM Sola NOR 85 18 17 25 15 10 6 6
5 205 Fredrik Westeng Olsen Råde NOR 84 21 22 18 13 6 10 10
6 69 Odd Espen Kjellesvig JM Sviland NOR 81 18 17 21 17 8 4 8
7 85 Simen S. Herlofsen JM Sola NOR 70 13 12 19 18 4 8 4
8 68 Marcus Hetland JM Klepp NOR 62 15 12 13 20 2

Norges Cup 2015
Junior og Elite Menn



13.09.2015 22:20

Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 40 Tore Navrestad  Sviland NOR 123 27 28 28 20 20 20
2 E1 Sebastian Aslaksrud Råde NOR 108 25 25 19 23 16 16 16
3 205 Fredrik Westeng Olsen Råde NOR 84 21 22 18 13 6 10 10

Norges Cup 2015
Elite menn



13.09.2015 22:20

Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 J1 Lars Ole Hetland JM Sola NOR 105 21 20 27 24 13
2 84 Eirik Wegger JM Sola NOR 85 18 17 25 15 10 6 6
3 69 Odd Espen Kjellesvig JM Sviland NOR 81 18 17 21 17 8 4 8
4 85 Simen S. Herlofsen JM Sola NOR 70 13 12 19 18 4 8 4
5 68 Marcus Hetland JM Klepp NOR 62 15 12 13 20 2

Norges Cup 2015
Junior menn



Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 J1 Hege Haga Idsøe JD Sviland NOR 100 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
3 1 Tonje Haga Idsøe 17+ Sviland NOR 80 0 0 16 16 16 16 16
2 E1 Irene Nerhus ED Sviland NOR 65 8 13 13 13 13 13 13
4 140 Helen Kydland 17+ Sandnes NOR 50 10 10 10 1 10 10 10
5 93 Lise Catrine S. Røv JD Sola NOR 42 6 8 6 10 8 8 8
7 65 Kristine Bøe JD Sviland NOR 34 16 16 2 d 0 0 0
6 180 Sunniva N. Ravndal 17+ Sola NOR 26 4 6 4 d 0 6 6

Norges Cup 2015
Samlet Damer, 17+, junior og elite



Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 E1 Irene Nerhus ED Sviland NOR 65 8 13 13 13 13 13 13

Norges Cup 2015
Elite damer



Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 J1 Hege Haga Idsøe JD Sviland NOR 100 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
2 93 Lise Catrine S. Røv JD Sola NOR 42 6 8 6 10 8 8 8
3 65 Kristine Bøe JD Sviland NOR 34 16 16 2 d 0 0 0

Norges Cup 2015
Junior Damer



Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 1 Kristian Haarr   17+ Sandnes NOR 139 28 28 28 20 10 27 28
2 130 Haakon Stangborli 17+ Orstad NOR 116 19 24 23 16 16 25 25
3 55 Håkon Laksesvela 17+ Sandnes NOR 105 23 20 24 18 20
4 90 Runar V. Berntsen 17+ Sandnes NOR 100 24 19 20 10 13 22 15
5 1 Mattis Bjørnstad Roer - Cruiser Gressvik NOR 85 15 15 16 6 8 18 21
6 66 Snorre Hangaard 17+ Råde NOR 78 12 14 16 19 17
7 16 Jens Aabech - Cruiser Bærum OCK NOR 42 11 4 4 14 9
8 47 Svein Henriksen - Cruiser Gressvik NOR 35 12 2 2 11 8

Norges Cup 2015
Samlet Menn 17+/Cruiser



Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 1 Kristian Haarr   17+ Sandnes NOR 139 28 28 28 20 10 27 28
2 130 Haakon Stangborli 17+ Orstad NOR 116 19 24 23 16 16 25 25
3 55 Håkon Laksesvela 17+ Sandnes NOR 105 23 20 24 0 0 18 20
4 90 Runar V. Berntsen 17+ Sandnes NOR 100 24 19 20 10 13 22 15
5 66 Snorre Hangaard 17+ Råde NOR 78 12 14 16 0 0 19 17

Norges Cup 2015
Menn 17+



Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 1 Tonje Haga Idsøe 17+ Sviland NOR 80 0 0 16 16 16 16 16
2 140 Helen Kydland 17+ Sandnes NOR 50 10 10 10 1 10 10 10
3 180 Sunniva N. Ravndal 17+ Sola NOR 26 4 6 4 1 0 6 6

Norges Cup 2015
Damer 17+



Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 1 Mathias Nærland Sviland NOR 140 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
2 65 Martin Nordmark Orstad NOR 123 17 25 25 18 25 25 23
3 318 Peder Skjeltorp Moss NOR 113 25 10 22 20 22 24
4 174 Thomas T. Skretting Klepp NOR 108 14 22 20 24 22 20 16
5 44 Simen S. Johannessen Sviland NOR 100 22 20 18 22 18 11 18
6 83 Tobias Olafsen Gressvik NOR 88 19 18 16 17 18
7 18 Henrik Apeland Sandnes NOR 79 9 12 18 17 16 16
8 15 Henning V. Berntsen Sandnes NOR 72 16 15 14 12 15 10 11
9 190 Jan Rune Olsen Solum NOR 69 18 4 18 12 11 10
10 59 Tomy Nguyen Gressvik NOR 63 11 17 12 7 16
11 144 Lars Røseth Moss NOR 61 12 14 10 14 11

Norges Cup 2015
Gutter 15-16 år



Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 1 Silje G. Fiskebekk Sviland NOR 140 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
2 11 Marita Laksesvela Sandnes NOR 125 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
3 117 Hanne Pollestad Klepp NOR 105 21 19 22 19 20 22 20
4 1 Malin Haga Idsøe 14 Sviland NOR 104 20 20 20 19 22 20 22
5 25 Brit Heidi Byberg 14 Klepp NOR 88 12 17 16 17 18 18 18
6 49 Mette Lunde 14 Sviland NOR 82 18 15 16 16 17
7 20 Trude Nylund Klepp NOR 73 16 19 22 16
8 23 Sivi Nguyen 14 Gressvik NOR 70 16 15 13 13 13
9 44 Frida Skjeltorp 14 Moss NOR 58 10 12 11 11 12 12
10 92 Silje Synnøve Olsen Gressvik NOR 52 10 16 12 14

Norges Cup 2015
Jenter 13-14 og 15-16 år



Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 1 Silje G. Fiskebekk Sviland NOR 140 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
2 11 Marita Laksesvela Sandnes NOR 125 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
3 117 Hanne Pollestad Klepp NOR 105 21 19 22 19 20 22 20
4 20 Trude Nylund Klepp NOR 73 16 19 0 22 16 0 0
5 92 Silje Synnøve Olsen Gressvik NOR 52 10 0 16 0 0 12 14

Norges Cup 2015
Jenter 15-16 år



Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 1 Malin Haga Idsøe 14 Sviland NOR 104 20 20 20 19 22 20 22
2 25 Brit Heidi Byberg 14 Klepp NOR 88 12 17 16 17 18 18 18
3 49 Mette Lunde 14 Sviland NOR 82 18 15 16 16 17
4 23 Sivi Nguyen 14 Gressvik NOR 70 16 15 13 13 13
5 44 Frida Skjeltorp 14 Moss NOR 58 10 12 11 11 12 12

Norges Cup 2015
Jenter 13-14 år



Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 1 Niklas Halvorsen Moss NOR 176 33 36 36 33 35 31 36
2 70 Vegard V. Milenkovic Sviland NOR 153 36 33 22 d d 35 27
3 137 Emil Skaue Nielsen Sandnes NOR 149 22 25 27 29 33 30 30
4 76 Ole André K. Ravndal Sola NOR 142 29 26 28 25 31 27 27
5 20 Sondre Sjølyst Orstad NOR 136 27 30 26 26 27 25 23
6 81 Jesper Hassfjord Gressvik NOR 121 23 23 22 23 24 28
7 107 Simen Nordeng Aremark NOR 120 24 23 24 21 25 24
8 132 Simon Aasen Sandnes NOR 99 21 20 18 15 22 18
9 203 Thomas Braut Råde NOR 90 15 18 16 15 16 19 21
10 185 Jonas Horpestad Moss NOR 74 18 16 7 10 11 19
11 182 Herman N. Kristiansen Gressvik NOR 54 15 14 11 14
12 98 Karsten Grøva Gressvik NOR 52 9 10 9 11 9 13 9
15 143 Kasper Aslaksrud Moss NOR 50 12 13 4 7 14
16 23 Fredrik H. Andersen Sviland NOR 45 13 11 12 9
17 102 Sebastian Ekeberg Råde NOR 40 12 9 11 4 4 4
18 142 Morten Soltvedt Sviland NOR 39 6 7 4 6 4 10 10
19 123 Herman Skjeltorp Moss NOR 23 4 3 4 5 4 5 5
20 174 Nikolai Andersen Aremark NOR 23 5 5 9 4

Norges Cup 2015
Gutter 13-14 år



Moss Råde Orstad Sandnes Sola Aremark Gressvik
Pl. Nr. Navn Klubb Land Sum 1. Afd 2. Afd 3. Afd 4.Afd 5. Afd 6. Afd 7. Afd
1 1 Mattis Bjørnstad Roer - Cruiser Gressvik NOR 85 15 15 16 6 8 18 21
2 16 Jens Aabech - Cruiser Bærum OCK NOR 42 11 4 4 14 9
3 47 Svein Henriksen - Cruiser Gressvik NOR 35 12 2 2 11 8

Norges Cup 2015
Cruiser 17+
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